. "- '4fflfl/;!)
. :~.~-~-~
~'~0~20~'~2~S~I~1.~'~I~'--------------~---'~~~~~~~~~~--~~·~OO~'~~~"~O~J~E~C~T-N~U~M-.~E~"~~--__ --.~ .. ~.--~~~~
PROJECT APPRAISAl,. REPORT (PAR) . I·...-"'A":·r:~
(U· .. ·46) s •• 104.0.1026.1 493-11-o10-194'?ef'l)rence Cerif'e~
l002 PAR
\ l\.bq. AS OF:
?U(J,[! 1656 NS

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration nuntler from M.O. 155).1. Attachment A_ Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code In columns band c, using the coding guide prcvlded below.
TYPE CODE b
I. U.S. CONTRAC TOR
2. LOCAL CONTR"CTOR
3. THIRO COUNTRY
CONTR"CTOR
4. PARTICIP"'TING
AGENCY
8. VOLUNTARY "'GENCY
e. OTHER:
TYPE CODE c
O. PARTICIP ... TING
... GENCY
I. UNIVERSITY
2. NON·PROFIT
INSTITUTION
3 .... RCHITECTUR"'L •
ENGINEERING
4. COI~STRUCTION
e. OTHER CO ........ ERCI ... L
e.INCIVICU"'L
7. OTHER:
G.
IMPLEMENTING AGENCY
'California State
polytechnic C '
~klahonna State
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
"YPE
CODE
b, c.
d.
CONTR"'CT/
:"ASA!
VOLAG NO.
..
LEAVE
BLANK FOH
AIO/ W USE
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFIC:ANCE & EFFICIF.NCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paraaraph) statement of the principal events In the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates tllll overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint ot:
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation In achieving stated project taraets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and aoal plans;
(3). antic ipated results compared to cost~, I.e., efficiency In resource utilization;
(4) the' continued relevance, Importance and slanltlcance of the project to country development Ind/OI' the furtherance of U.S. objec·
tives.
Include In the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, slanlflcant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest .of PART I Is completed. It should Inteil'ate the partial analyles In I·B Ind I.e lito an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's Impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertlnant. If thl evaluation In the
previous PAR has not sifnlticantly charwed, or if the project Is too new to have achieved Il,nlficlnt relults, this Plrt should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
This World Bank assisted Vocational Education Project was planned by the Royal
Thai Governnnent to alleviate the shortage of trained manpower in agricultural and
industrial skills, in middle management and in instructor cadres for these specialt:~eflo
The Thai Government is providing funds for 238 new buildings and renovation of 60
present buildings in 25 schools; six million dollars worth of imported commodities
I
...... '
MISSION DIRECTOR
APPROVAL ___
SIGN ... TURE DATE
UNCI, ASSTFTED
http:CONTR.AA
AID 101O-Z& I 17-'"
IECU'UTY CLA' •• ".CAT.ON .. "O.lIECT NU .... IE"
UNCLASSIFIED 493-11-610-194
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
This lheet II to be used for any Narrative Sectiona for which lufflclent spece has not been provided on tile form. identify each
narrative by It I Part and Section Dellallltion.
I-A General Narrative Statement on Project Fffectiveness,.etc. (con't)
008 - Narrative for Part I-A
with a World Bank loan; training of 150 instructors in the U. S. and 50 in the
Phi Ii ppines.